
St. Andrew's College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Bandra (West) -50 
REVISED BAMMC NEP ADDITIONAL Examination Sem. I Time-Table 

DATE & DAY 

25 November 2025 

Tuesday 

26 November 2025 
Wednesday 

24 November 2025 MAJOR 1: EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 

Monday 

27 November 2025 
Thursday 

28 November 2025 

Friday 
01 December 2025 

Monday 
02 December 2025 

Tuesday 
03 December 2025 

Wednesday 
04 December 2025 

Thursday 
05 December 2025 

Note: 

Friday 
08 December 2025 

Monday 

November 2025 

Time: 12:00 noon to 01:00 pm 
SUBJECTS 

17.J1.2025 

MAJOR 2: FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 
COMMUNICATION 

MAJOR 3: CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 

VSC: VISUAL COMMUNICATION 

AEC: COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISHI 

OE1: ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT 

OE2: MARKETING MIX-I 

SEC: INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS-I 

VEC: FUNDAMENTAL OF PEOPLE SKILLS 

IKS: INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEMS 

V6: EXTENSION WORK I/ 

V6: INTRODUCTION TO SPORTS,PHYSICAL 
LITERACY,HEALTH &FITNESS AND YOGA 

No admission in the examination hall without College Identity Card. 
Mobiles phones and other electronic gadgets are prohibited in the examination hall. 

Ms. Janine Coelho 

Course 
Credit 

SFC Exam Committee (In-charge) 

2 

2 

2 

2 

The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of the 

examination. 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Prof. (Dr.) Sytil Thomas 
Principal 
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